



CGHC010322112022

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 6612 of 2022

UMESH KUMAR SHRIVASH & ORS Vs. STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS

Along with

WPS No. 6578 of 2022 & WPS No. 6879 of 2022

Order Sheet

14/08/2026	Mr. Kaushal Yadav, Advocate for the petitioners. Mr. Vinay Pandey, Deputy Advocate General for the State/respondents. At the request of learned counsel for the parties, call these matters after four weeks. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge

vatti